PL-23 SERIES
PATH   LIGHT
TYPE
101816PL-23-CutSheet
PATH LIGHTS
PL-23 12V SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:
Contractor:
Notes:
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
PL-23DM-18BLT	 18" Square Aluminum Bollard 	 18w S8 #1141	 3.0 lbs.
PL-23DM-18BRS	 18" Square Brass Bollard 	 18w S8 #1141	 6.0 lbs.
PL-23DM-24BLT	 24" Square Aluminum Bollard 	 18w S8 #1141	 3.0 lbs.
PL-23DM-24BRS	 24" Square Brass Bollard 	 18w S8 #1141	 6.0 lbs.
PL-23DM-18LEDPBLT	 18" Square Aluminum Bollard 	 4w LED Panel	 3.0 lbs.
PL-23DM-18LEDPBRS	 18" Square Brass Bollard 	 4w LED Panel	 6.0 lbs.
PL-23DM-24LEDPBLT	 24" Square Aluminum Bollard 	 4w LED Panel	 3.0 lbs.
PL-23DM-24LEDPBRS	 24" Square Brass Bollard 	 4w LED Panel	 6.0 lbs.
Angle Cut - No stake required. 10" of total length designed to go in ground  for 18" & 24" above ground height
PL-23-28BLT	 28" Square Aluminum Bollard 	 18w S8 #1141	 3.0 lbs.
PL-23-28BRS	 28" Square Brass Bollard 	 18w S8 #1141	 6.0 lbs.
PL-23-34BLT	 34" Square Aluminum Bollard 	 18w S8 #1141	 3.0 lbs.
PL-23-34BRS	 34" Square Brass Bollard 	 18w S8 #1141	 6.0 lbs.
PL-23-28LEDPBLT	 28" Square Aluminum Bollard 	 4w LED Panel	 3.0 lbs.
PL-23-28LEDPBRS	 28" Square Brass Bollard 	 4w LED Panel	 6.0 lbs.
PL-23-34LEDPBLT	 34" Square Aluminum Bollard 	 4w LED Panel	 3.0 lbs.
PL-23-34LEDPBRS	 34" Square Brass Bollard 	 4w LED Panel	 6.0 lbs.
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid